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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Ordway           M2529         1/22       14:21    4:38       14:21
2     Craig Leon             M2529         2/22       14:29    4:41       14:29
3     Julius Kipton          M3539         1/30       14:31    4:41       14:31
4     Robert Wambrea         M3034         1/43       14:33    4:42       14:33
5     Christopher Lemon      M2024         1/19       14:42    4:45       14:42
6     Paul Krebs             M2529         3/22       14:49    4:47       14:49
7     Pius Muli              M3034         2/43       14:59    4:50       14:59
8     Matthew Folk           M3539         2/30       15:01    4:51       15:01
9     Donnie Warner          M3034         3/43       15:04    4:52       15:04
10    Galen Dills            M2024         2/19       15:06    4:52       15:05
11    Jonathan Dewitt        M2024         3/19       15:08    4:53       15:08
12    Blake Wysocki          M2024         4/19       15:42    5:04       15:41
13    Max Hock               M2024         5/19       15:50    5:07       15:50
14    Dave Johnston          M3539         3/30       15:57    5:09       15:57
15    Javan Lapp             M2529         4/22       16:04    5:11       16:04
16    Ken Richendollar       M3539         4/30       16:13    5:14       16:12
17    Matt Manning           M2529         5/22       16:14    5:14       16:14
18    Aaron Beach            M4044         1/39       16:20    5:17       16:20
19    John Gilbert           M3539         5/30       16:29    5:19       16:27
20    Jason Newport          M4044         2/39       16:28    5:19       16:28
21    Nate Sink              M1519         1/26       16:36    5:21       16:34
22    Joe Weinel             M4044         3/39       16:41    5:23       16:39
23    Kyle Brumbaugh         M3034         4/43       16:41    5:23       16:40
24    Jim Rollins            M4044         4/39       16:41    5:23       16:40
25    Mike Ward              M3034         5/43       16:43    5:23       16:41
26    Irina Alexandrova      F3034         1/34       16:44    5:24       16:43
27    Molly Watcke           F4044         1/44       16:44    5:24       16:44
28    Christopher Tetlak     M3539         6/30       16:49    5:26       16:49
29    Maura Lemon            F2024         1/17       16:50    5:26       16:50
30    Becky Clark            F2529         1/36       16:53    5:27       16:51
31    Landen Summay          M4549         1/27       16:54    5:27       16:52
32    Paul Bete              M1519         2/26       17:04    5:30       17:01
33    Don Leck               M5559         1/41       17:02    5:30       17:01
34    Kara Storage           F3034         2/34       17:03    5:30       17:03
35    Paolo Roncallo         M4044         5/39       17:15    5:34       17:15
36    Rena Chesser           F3034         3/34       17:17    5:35       17:16
37    Jonathan Kebede        M2529         6/22       17:20    5:35       17:16
38    Timothy Lowman         M2024         6/19       17:31    5:38       17:27
39    Dan Bird               M5054         1/48       17:28    5:38       17:27
40    Tara Storage           F3034         4/34       17:29    5:39       17:28
41    Chris Lightle          M3034         6/43       17:30    5:39       17:29
42    Ann Alyanak            F3034         5/34       17:32    5:40       17:32
43    Chuck Bridgman         M5054         2/48       17:33    5:40       17:32
44    Christina Johnston     F3034         6/34       17:34    5:40       17:33
45    Paige Biglin           F3034         7/34       17:36    5:41       17:35
46    Brad Gross             M2529         7/22       17:40    5:42       17:39
47    Meghan Gibson          F2024         2/17       17:48    5:44       17:47
48    Jake Bronson           M2529         8/22       18:02    5:48       17:59
49    Tatyana Byelovol       F4044         2/44       18:01    5:49       18:00
50    Jerry Claunch          M3034         7/43       18:07    5:49       18:02
51    Tucker Dandenault      M1214         1/14       18:04    5:50       18:04
52    Grant Ingram           M1519         3/26       18:10    5:51       18:06
53    Andy Ruzicho           M4044         6/39       18:12    5:52       18:09
54    Joey Saurine           M1519         4/26       18:13    5:52       18:09
55    Shaun Ryer             M1519         5/26       18:22    5:55       18:18
56    Kevin Sheedy           M1519         6/26       18:23    5:55       18:20
57    Ian Johnson            M1214         2/14       18:22    5:55       18:21
58    Adam Jones             M1214         3/14       18:27    5:56       18:21
59    Jimmy Little           M5054         3/48       18:29    5:57       18:26
60    David Zappe            M4549         2/27       18:28    5:58       18:27
61    Stephanie Hillman      F2529         2/36       18:31    5:58       18:29
62    John Meyer             M2529         9/22       18:31    5:59       18:31
63    Andrew Symonds         M1519         7/26       18:36    5:59       18:31
64    Darren Nash            M2024         7/19       18:35    5:59       18:31
65    Mark Feighery          M5559         2/41       18:33    5:59       18:33
66    Cornelius Craft        M2024         8/19       18:44    6:01       18:37
67    Matthew Mangus         M1214         4/14       18:41    6:01       18:39
68    Sara Hickey            F2529         3/36       18:43    6:03       18:43
69    Joshua Shaw            M2529        10/22       18:48    6:03       18:45
70    Todd Thobe             M3034         8/43       18:51    6:03       18:46
71    Kimberly Wise          F4044         3/44       18:52    6:05       18:52
72    Robert Hunt            M3034         9/43       18:58    6:06       18:54
73    Calvin Reed            M1214         5/14       19:05    6:08       18:59
74    Curtis Caughey         M5559         3/41       19:04    6:09       19:02
75    Daniel Roderer         M1214         6/14       19:03    6:09       19:03
76    Timmy Andrews          M1519         8/26       19:23    6:11       19:08
77    Julie Mercado          F3539         1/37       19:17    6:13       19:14
78    Daniel Geisel          M1519         9/26       19:41    6:20       19:36
79    River Spicer           M1519        10/26       19:42    6:21       19:39
80    Tom Eckell             M6064         1/19       19:43    6:21       19:41
81    Amy Beatty             F3034         8/34       19:48    6:23       19:45
82    Jill Peters            F4549         1/27       19:53    6:24       19:51
83    Bill Mangus            M4549         3/27       20:02    6:24       19:51
84    Pete Disalvo           M6064         2/19       19:55    6:25       19:52
85    Robert Ekin            M4044         7/39       20:11    6:26       19:56
86    Brian Ewert            M4549         4/27       20:01    6:26       19:57
87    Brian Damewood         M4044         8/39       20:08    6:27       20:00
88    John Fredland          M3539         7/30       20:27    6:30       20:08
89    Loris Manaresi         M3034        10/43       20:18    6:32       20:14
90    Taylor Ewert           F0911          1/4       20:20    6:33       20:16
91    Michelle Kitze         F4549         2/27       20:19    6:33       20:18
92    Cameron Haught         M1214         7/14       20:30    6:33       20:19
93    Pamela Daley           F2529         4/36       20:31    6:35       20:23
94    Nicole Brown           F3539         2/37       20:31    6:37       20:28
95    James Rasmussen        M5559         4/41       20:35    6:37       20:30
96    Abigail Dennis         F3539         3/37       20:37    6:38       20:33
97    Andrew Meese           M3034        11/43       20:33    6:38       20:33
98    Jeff Dunker            M4044         9/39       20:53    6:39       20:35
99    Kevin Meyer            M4044        10/39       20:36    6:39       20:36
100   Hannah Ross            F3539         4/37       20:47    6:40       20:38
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101   Peter Harewood         M4044        11/39       20:41    6:40       20:39
102   Chad Adams             M3034        12/43       20:46    6:40       20:39
103   Andrew Hoban           M2529        11/22       20:53    6:41       20:42
104   Steve Muellering       M3539         8/30       21:02    6:42       20:44
105   Dana Zappe             M4549         5/27       20:48    6:42       20:45
106   Rob Leach              M3034        13/43       20:57    6:43       20:47
107   Kim Beatty             F2529         5/36       20:50    6:43       20:47
108   Jason Basil            M2529        12/22       20:56    6:43       20:47
109   Paul Miller            M5054         4/48       20:54    6:43       20:47
110   Joshua Johnson         M3034        14/43       21:11    6:43       20:48
111   Colleen Gallagher      F3539         5/37       20:58    6:44       20:50
112   Tim Shook              M3034        15/43       21:16    6:45       20:54
113   Tony Ferrel            M5054         5/48       21:14    6:45       20:54
114   Tom Helfinstine        M4549         6/27       21:08    6:45       20:56
115   Lecia Holley           F4044         4/44       21:04    6:46       20:57
116   Vince Peters           M5559         5/41       21:12    6:47       21:00
117   Andrew Geisel          M1519        11/26       21:34    6:47       21:02
118   Kevin Johnston         M5054         6/48       21:06    6:48       21:03
119   John Gee               M6064         3/19       21:10    6:49       21:08
120   Lindsay Kimmel         F3539         6/37       21:15    6:50       21:09
121   Byron Kimmel           M3539         9/30       21:15    6:50       21:09
122   Dave Hess              M3034        16/43       21:40    6:50       21:10
123   Rob Bires              M3034        17/43       21:24    6:50       21:11
124   Chris Thieke           M6569         1/14       21:17    6:51       21:13
125   Kaylee Bosley          F1214         1/17       21:15    6:52       21:15
126   Joshua Laporte         M2024         9/19       21:41    6:54       21:22
127   Eric Shanks            M3034        18/43       21:39    6:56       21:29
128   Maria Sheedy           F5054         1/21       21:51    6:58       21:36
129   Carlos Mendez          M1519        12/26       22:20    6:59       21:36
130   Mark Mankins           M4044        12/39       21:48    6:59       21:37
131   Kevin Locker           M3034        19/43       21:39    6:59       21:39
132   Joshua Bbanda          M2529        13/22       21:40    7:00       21:40
133   Michael Wright         M3034        20/43       22:03    7:00       21:40
134   Ray Schommer           M5054         7/48       21:52    7:00       21:41
135   Matt Foreman           M5054         8/48       21:47    7:01       21:43
136   Nathan Giacobbi        M2024        10/19       21:58    7:02       21:46
137   Richard Barton         M6064         4/19       21:54    7:03       21:50
138   Don Lingle             M4044        13/39       21:50    7:03       21:50
139   Bob Hunt               M5559         6/41       21:55    7:05       21:55
140   Alex Mann              M2024        11/19       22:16    7:05       21:57
141   Garret Hacker          M1519        13/26       22:07    7:07       22:02
142   Danny Losekamp         M5559         7/41       22:12    7:07       22:02
143   Michael Liberio        M2024        12/19       22:32    7:10       22:12
144   Matthew Kennard        M3034        21/43       22:24    7:10       22:12
145   Jeff Dawson            M5559         8/41       22:27    7:11       22:16
146   Philip Kingrey         M4044        14/39       22:29    7:14       22:24
147   Bob Moats              M5559         9/41       22:35    7:14       22:24
148   Brenden Jewsikow       M1519        14/26       22:49    7:14       22:25
149   Robert Hickey          M6064         5/19       22:38    7:15       22:27
150   Mary Jenkins           F5054         2/21       22:44    7:16       22:29
151   Marc Clark             M4044        15/39       22:38    7:16       22:30
152   Ian Phillips           M1519        15/26       22:57    7:16       22:32
153   Steve Penn             M4549         7/27       23:21    7:17       22:33
154   Michael Hefner         M5054         9/48       22:40    7:17       22:34
155   Larry McKeever         M3539        10/30       22:38    7:18       22:38
156   Greg Schultz           M3539        11/30       22:50    7:18       22:38
157   Don Belfort            M5559        10/41       22:49    7:19       22:39
158   Chris Hess             M2529        14/22       23:10    7:19       22:39
159   Bettsie Delapp         F4549         3/27       22:57    7:19       22:41
160   Bill Jones             M3034        22/43       22:56    7:20       22:42
161   Sheldon Diltz          M4549         8/27       22:46    7:20       22:42
162   Tim Bryan              M6064         6/19       22:47    7:20       22:43
163   Jacob Jones            M1214         8/14       22:59    7:21       22:45
164   Brendan Kelley         M1519        16/26       22:59    7:21       22:46
165   Karin Cline            F4044         5/44       23:02    7:22       22:48
166   Tim Oconnell           M5559        11/41       23:00    7:23       22:52
167   Tom Corwin             M6569         2/14       23:06    7:23       22:53
168   Greg Chapman           M4044        16/39       23:05    7:23       22:53
169   Erika Stansberry       F3034         9/34       23:03    7:23       22:54
170   Jim Gay                M5559        12/41       23:23    7:24       22:57
171   Douglas Ward           M5054        10/48       23:07    7:25       22:57
172   Heather Whitaker       F3539         7/37       23:13    7:25       22:59
173   Krista Arbogast        F2529         6/36       23:36    7:26       23:02
174   Annie Fry              F3034        10/34       23:35    7:27       23:03
175   Dean Waggenspack       M5559        13/41       23:03    7:27       23:03
176   David Boch             M4549         9/27       23:17    7:27       23:04
177   William House          M5559        14/41       23:15    7:27       23:04
178   Deb Bird               F5559         1/17       23:15    7:27       23:06
179   Terry Ashcraft         M4044        17/39       23:31    7:28       23:09
180   Rick Ullett            M5559        15/41       23:27    7:29       23:11
181   Richard Drye           M3034        23/43       23:42    7:32       23:20
182   Mark Thompson          M5054        11/48       23:33    7:32       23:21
183   Greg Johnston          M3034        24/43       23:43    7:32       23:21
184   Dylan Sharp            M1519        17/26       23:49    7:33       23:24
185   Connor Ewert           M0911         1/10       23:34    7:33       23:24
186   Jennifer Coates        F3034        11/34       23:58    7:34       23:27
187   Nathan Dermis          M1519        18/26       23:35    7:35       23:29
188   Ryan Hetman            M1519        19/26       23:29    7:35       23:29
189   Randy Locker           M5559        16/41       23:56    7:35       23:29
190   Craig Ewing            M3539        12/30       23:47    7:35       23:31
191   Kate Laepple           F3034        12/34       23:54    7:36       23:31
192   Annie Colavincenzo     F2024         3/17       23:52    7:36       23:32
193   John Riegel            M3539        13/30       23:53    7:36       23:32
194   Suzanne Thompson       F2529         7/36       23:43    7:36       23:32
195   Beth Lazor             F4044         6/44       23:48    7:36       23:33
196   Carl Soucek            M3539        14/30       23:44    7:36       23:33
197   David Brewer           M3034        25/43       23:34    7:36       23:34
198   Jamie Locker           F3539         8/37       23:54    7:38       23:38
199   Nick Klaers            M3539        15/30       24:02    7:38       23:39
200   Dave Lutes             M4549        10/27       23:50    7:38       23:39
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201   William Joseph         M5054        12/48       23:50    7:38       23:40
202   Bryce Beddard          M1519        20/26       23:46    7:38       23:40
203   Todd Castor            M2529        15/22       24:01    7:39       23:41
204   Scott Chandler         M3034        26/43       24:35    7:39       23:42
205   Peyton Kocevar         M1519        21/26       23:45    7:39       23:42
206   Julia Diloreto         F0911          2/4       23:58    7:40       23:45
207   Gary Dixon             M6064         7/19       23:55    7:41       23:47
208   Larry Diloreto         M4549        11/27       23:59    7:41       23:47
209   Charles Craft          M5054        13/48       23:56    7:41       23:48
210   Joshua Saunders        M2024        13/19       24:23    7:41       23:49
211   Paul Harkins           M5559        17/41       23:52    7:42       23:52
212   Hank Damewood          M7074         1/10       24:03    7:43       23:55
213   Dan Ankeny             M4044        18/39       24:03    7:43       23:56
214   Emma Johnson           F1214         2/17       24:09    7:44       23:58
215   Lauren Pelan           F1519          1/8       24:11    7:44       23:58
216   Annie McGraw           F4549         4/27       24:11    7:45       24:01
217   Bruce Coffe            M5054        14/48       24:20    7:46       24:02
218   Steven Kingrey         M0911         2/10       24:07    7:46       24:02
219   Christopher Buell      M5054        15/48       24:46    7:46       24:03
220   Drew Ward              M5054        16/48       24:09    7:46       24:03
221   Tom Liberio            M5054        17/48       24:24    7:46       24:04
222   Lyndsey Suttman        F3034        13/34       24:13    7:46       24:04
223   Jennifer Helton        F4044         7/44       24:33    7:47       24:06
224   Lori Myers             F3539         9/37       24:24    7:47       24:06
225   Brent Hull             M5054        18/48       24:19    7:47       24:07
226   Cary Sullivan          M1519        22/26       24:45    7:48       24:11
227   Brian Leonard          M4044        19/39       24:11    7:48       24:11
228   Dawn Hunt              F5054         3/21       24:22    7:50       24:15
229   Alan Pippenger         M5559        18/41       24:31    7:50       24:17
230   Ozlem Alper-Ekin       F4044         8/44       24:26    7:51       24:19
231   Katie Levay            F2529         8/36       24:29    7:51       24:20
232   Paul Kurtz             M3034        27/43       24:29    7:51       24:20
233   Kiara Diloreto         F1214         3/17       24:36    7:52       24:23
234   Tyler Hensley          M2024        14/19       24:34    7:54       24:27
235   Phil Blosser           M5559        19/41       24:55    7:54       24:29
236   Judith Hensley         F5054         4/21       24:30    7:55       24:30
237   Dana Schoonover        M5559        20/41       24:55    7:55       24:31
238   Ron Argabright         M7074         2/10       25:08    7:56       24:35
239   Barry Cothran          M4549        12/27       25:02    7:56       24:36
240   Emily Penn             F1519          2/8       25:27    7:57       24:38
241   Kristina Ropas         F4044         9/44       24:58    7:58       24:41
242   Roger Baldridge        M5054        19/48       25:13    7:58       24:42
243   Jean Auberzinsky       F3034        14/34       24:58    7:59       24:44
244   Elizabeth Stanley      F3034        15/34       25:56    8:00       24:47
245   Jonathan Rodriguez     M1519        23/26       24:59    8:01       24:50
246   Dave Stacy             M5559        21/41       25:09    8:01       24:51
247   Erin Dues              F4044        10/44       24:58    8:02       24:52
248   Michelle Mosier        F5054         5/21       25:00    8:02       24:53
249   Maria Doepker          F5054         6/21       25:08    8:02       24:54
250   Terri Crozier          F2529         9/36       25:05    8:03       24:55
251   Cheryl Murray Miyamasu F2529        10/36       25:18    8:04       25:00
252   David Miyamasu         M2529        16/22       25:19    8:04       25:00
253   James Kennedy          M4044        20/39       25:40    8:05       25:01
254   Nathan Schardt         M3539        16/30       25:30    8:05       25:02
255   Sara Bertke            F2529        11/36       25:23    8:05       25:02
256   Tom Dermis             M4549        13/27       25:35    8:05       25:02
257   Scott Doyle            M3539        17/30       26:10    8:05       25:02
258   Kara Schoonover        F2529        12/36       25:21    8:05       25:03
259   Timothy Conklin        M3034        28/43       25:51    8:05       25:03
260   Sean Corcoran          M3034        29/43       25:11    8:05       25:04
261   Kelly Fent             F2529        13/36       25:40    8:06       25:04
262   Peggy Colavincenzo     F5054         7/21       25:25    8:06       25:05
263   Alexandra Blovin       F1214         4/17       25:35    8:06       25:05
264   Rita Ryer              F4549         5/27       25:24    8:07       25:07
265   Patrick Spoonmore      M2529        17/22       25:34    8:07       25:08
266   Jason Kinder           M3539        18/30       25:09    8:07       25:09
267   Ray Gordon             M4044        21/39       25:18    8:07       25:10
268   Jim Davidson           M5054        20/48       25:16    8:08       25:11
269   Jerry Sutter           M5054        21/48       25:57    8:08       25:13
270   Kevin Rogers           M5054        22/48       25:28    8:09       25:14
271   Mary Beth Dehart       F2529        14/36       26:07    8:09       25:16
272   Lee Crozier            M2529        18/22       25:28    8:10       25:19
273   Natalie Flory          F2024         4/17       25:19    8:10       25:19
274   Jeanne Johnson         F5054         8/21       25:40    8:10       25:19
275   Melissa Murry          F4549         6/27       25:29    8:11       25:20
276   Laura Adams            F2529        15/36       26:16    8:13       25:26
277   Cassidy Tobin          F1214         5/17       25:46    8:13       25:29
278   Hank Stick             M4549        14/27       25:35    8:14       25:30
279   Jeff Hieber            M5054        23/48       25:55    8:15       25:33
280   Erik Gutsjo            M3034        30/43       25:54    8:16       25:37
281   Dave Morgan            M5559        22/41       26:10    8:16       25:37
282   Steve Elkins           M5559        23/41       25:43    8:16       25:38
283   Paul Lewis             M5054        24/48       26:20    8:17       25:39
284   Phil Kocher            M6064         8/19       25:51    8:17       25:40
285   Desiree Harding        F3539        10/37       26:32    8:17       25:41
286   Brad Johnson           M3034        31/43       26:18    8:17       25:41
287   Don Deel               M6064         9/19       25:55    8:17       25:41
288   Chris Kendall          M5054        25/48       25:50    8:18       25:41
289   Rob Dancer             M0911         3/10       26:07    8:18       25:42
290   Rick Tibbitts          M4549        15/27       26:12    8:18       25:42
291   Cory Linder            M4044        22/39       26:29    8:19       25:46
292   Jeffrey Sabatine       M5054        26/48       26:14    8:20       25:48
293   Cady Sexton            F3539        11/37       26:17    8:20       25:48
294   Brittney Kennard       F3034        16/34       26:05    8:21       25:52
295   Rick Swensen           M5559        24/41       26:54    8:21       25:53
296   Daniel Ratliff         M4044        23/39       26:39    8:22       25:54
297   William Fischer        M6064        10/19       26:03    8:22       25:54
298   Heather Ballard        F3539        12/37       26:23    8:23       25:58
299   Steve Roessner         M3034        32/43       25:59    8:23       25:59
300   Julia Rapoch           F2529        16/36       26:49    8:23       26:00
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301   Michael Edwards        M1519        24/26       26:29    8:24       26:00
302   Jim Bebbington         M4549        16/27       26:32    8:24       26:01
303   Jillian Witters        F2024         5/17       26:20    8:24       26:02
304   Tawney Hefner          F1519          3/8       26:27    8:24       26:03
305   Paul MacK              M5559        25/41       26:50    8:25       26:05
306   Steve Proeschel        M5054        27/48       26:28    8:26       26:06
307   David Barry            M2024        15/19       26:23    8:26       26:06
308   Paul Beyerle           M6064        11/19       26:23    8:26       26:08
309   Kimda Hendricks        F4044        11/44       27:08    8:26       26:08
310   Melodie Eads           F5559         2/17       26:11    8:26       26:09
311   Troy Harrison          M4549        17/27       27:08    8:26       26:09
312   Julie Leigh            F4549         7/27       26:27    8:27       26:10
313   Kevin Risner           M5054        28/48       26:39    8:27       26:11
314   Theresa Penn           F4549         8/27       27:01    8:27       26:12
315   Michelle Warner        F4549         9/27       26:31    8:28       26:13
316   Hayley Fudge           F3539        13/37       26:45    8:28       26:13
317   Jason Ealey            M4044        24/39       26:37    8:28       26:14
318   Carrie Vaughan         F3034        17/34       26:31    8:28       26:14
319   Laurie Herman          F6064          1/6       26:20    8:29       26:17
320   Jill Robertson         F4044        12/44       27:05    8:29       26:17
321   Danielle Reynolds      F2529        17/36       26:34    8:30       26:20
322   Gregg Johnson          M3034        33/43       26:59    8:30       26:20
323   Jim Witters            M5559        26/41       26:40    8:30       26:21
324   Sabrina Ezerski        F1214         6/17       26:54    8:32       26:26
325   Cheryl Kinnison        F4549        10/27       26:36    8:32       26:26
326   Megan Hughes           F2529        18/36       26:55    8:32       26:26
327   Melissa Bertolo        F2529        19/36       26:50    8:33       26:29
328   Denny Bennett          M6569         3/14       26:44    8:33       26:29
329   Michael Coates         M2529        19/22       27:03    8:34       26:32
330   Denise Johnson         F3034        18/34       27:12    8:34       26:33
331   Randy Saunders         M5054        29/48       27:08    8:34       26:34
332   Greg Mahle             M4549        18/27       27:07    8:35       26:35
333   Jessy Mahle            F2024         6/17       27:07    8:35       26:35
334   Duke Spiker            M5559        27/41       26:45    8:35       26:35
335   Curtis Locker          M5054        30/48       26:53    8:35       26:36
336   Callie Hickey          F1214         7/17       26:53    8:36       26:40
337   John Mixon             M6569         4/14       26:48    8:37       26:42
338   Logan Jewsikow         M1214         9/14       27:09    8:38       26:46
339   Jessica Griffiths      F3539        14/37       26:55    8:39       26:47
340   Kathrine Baldwin       F4044        13/44       27:29    8:39       26:48
341   Greg Hueber            M6064        12/19       26:57    8:40       26:50
342   James Brown            M5559        28/41       27:25    8:40       26:51
343   Mitchell McAlpin       M3034        34/43       27:35    8:40       26:52
344   John Scott             M5054        31/48       27:17    8:41       26:53
345   Richard Triftshouser   M5559        29/41       27:06    8:41       26:54
346   Matthew Bond           M5054        32/48       27:28    8:41       26:54
347   Sundi Pauling          F3539        15/37       27:21    8:41       26:55
348   Chuck Caskey           M5054        33/48       27:37    8:42       26:56
349   Victoria Errett        F4549        11/27       27:40    8:42       26:56
350   Lynda Bowe             F4044        14/44       27:38    8:42       26:57
351   Kimberly McGuire       F3539        16/37       27:50    8:43       27:00
352   Julia Speitel          F1214         8/17       27:31    8:43       27:00
353   Lindsay Lease          F2529        20/36       27:44    8:44       27:05
354   Mary Simmons           F4549        12/27       27:42    8:46       27:08
355   Jay Morgan             M6569         5/14       27:14    8:46       27:09
356   Rachel Guttstein       F2024         7/17       27:18    8:46       27:10
357   Heather Shamp          F4044        15/44       27:33    8:47       27:13
358   J. Andrew Hutchinson   M4044        25/39       27:14    8:47       27:14
359   Alexandra Cummins      F2024         8/17       27:56    8:48       27:17
360   Tim Townsend           M3539        19/30       27:49    8:50       27:23
361   Sarah Fredley          F2024         9/17       27:33    8:51       27:24
362   Dan Darragh            M7074         3/10       27:46    8:51       27:24
363   Bryan Graupmann        M5559        30/41       28:06    8:51       27:25
364   William Copenhaver     M5559        31/41       28:17    8:52       27:27
365   Robert Glasscock       M6064        13/19       27:58    8:52       27:30
366   Daphne Bryant          F3034        19/34       28:17    8:53       27:30
367   Laura Ankeny           F4549        13/27       27:38    8:53       27:30
368   Paul Fleitz            M5054        34/48       28:21    8:53       27:31
369   Jeff Keys              M5559        32/41       27:40    8:53       27:32
370   Jay Fent               M3034        35/43       28:26    8:53       27:32
371   Rebecca Keller         F6064          2/6       27:53    8:53       27:32
372   Brian Blinn            M3539        20/30       28:18    8:54       27:33
373   Susan Braster          F5054         9/21       27:34    8:54       27:34
374   Daryl Wilson           M4549        19/27       28:27    8:54       27:35
375   Robert Reichard        M4549        20/27       27:37    8:55       27:37
376   Jennifer Laffey        F3539        17/37       28:16    8:55       27:38
377   Nicholas Dworsack      M3034        36/43       27:50    8:55       27:38
378   Jennifer Edwards       F4044        16/44       28:07    8:55       27:39
379   Julie Chapman          F4044        17/44       27:55    8:57       27:43
380   Sammie McGuire         F1214         9/17       28:03    8:57       27:44
381   Mark Schmitt           M5054        35/48       28:38    8:58       27:48
382   Caleb Cruset           M1214        10/14       28:37    8:59       27:51
383   John Garwood           M4044        26/39       28:21    8:59       27:51
384   Michael Moore          M4044        27/39       28:37    9:00       27:54
385   Laura Rapoch           F3034        20/34       28:45    9:01       27:56
386   Jacob Lawson           M0008          1/1       28:10    9:01       27:56
387   Brad Lawson            M4044        28/39       28:11    9:01       27:56
388   Heather Linder         F4044        18/44       28:44    9:03       28:01
389   Kelly Plantz           F3034        21/34       28:44    9:03       28:02
390   Jennifer Kunkle        F4044        19/44       28:04    9:04       28:04
391   Joy Raisch             F3539        18/37       28:38    9:04       28:05
392   Barbara Gainey         F4044        20/44       28:55    9:04       28:07
393   Shawn Raisch           M4549        21/27       28:40    9:05       28:07
394   Joseph Koenig          M7074         4/10       28:34    9:05       28:10
395   Jen Pawelski           F2529        21/36       28:52    9:06       28:10
396   Hannah Beddard         F1214        10/17       28:30    9:06       28:10
397   Dave Trout             M4044        29/39       28:25    9:06       28:11
398   John Corbet            M8099          1/4       28:20    9:06       28:12
399   Molly Holtzapple       F2529        22/36       28:49    9:06       28:13
400   Michael Leland         M1214        11/14       28:50    9:06       28:13
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401   Jennifer Ellis         F3539        19/37       28:40    9:07       28:14
402   David Dashewich        M4044        30/39       29:11    9:07       28:14
403   Rick Peters            M5054        36/48       28:38    9:08       28:16
404   Jessica Jullay         F3539        20/37       28:38    9:08       28:16
405   Justin Sage            M2024        16/19       28:51    9:08       28:17
406   Tim Melvin             M5054        37/48       28:58    9:08       28:17
407   Alex Moore             M1214        12/14       29:05    9:08       28:19
408   Rick Bailey            M3539        21/30       28:49    9:09       28:22
409   Cassandra Ralls        F3539        21/37       29:18    9:09       28:22
410   Christina Wilges       F3034        22/34       28:29    9:10       28:23
411   Victoria Sullivan      F4044        21/44       29:18    9:10       28:23
412   Jim Gilbert            M6064        14/19       28:50    9:10       28:24
413   Carolyn Schmitt        F2529        23/36       28:38    9:10       28:25
414   Paul T Albers          M6569         6/14       28:46    9:11       28:27
415   Molly Colavincenzo     F1519          4/8       28:52    9:12       28:31
416   Alvin Tucker           M6064        15/19       28:31    9:12       28:31
417   Scott Koncal           M3034        37/43       30:30    9:12       28:31
418   Jeff Cox               M5054        38/48       29:07    9:14       28:37
419   April Kettlewell       F4044        22/44       29:11    9:15       28:40
420   Cyndee Stevens         F3539        22/37       29:11    9:15       28:40
421   Larry Thoele           M6569         7/14       29:17    9:15       28:41
422   Matthew Elkins         M1519        25/26       28:50    9:16       28:41
423   Stacey Goecke          F3539        23/37       28:57    9:16       28:44
424   Courtney Johnson       F2529        24/36       29:36    9:16       28:44
425   Russell Johnson        M5559        33/41       29:36    9:17       28:44
426   Jerry Mahn             M4549        22/27       29:36    9:18       28:49
427   Steve Reeves           M3034        38/43       29:02    9:19       28:52
428   Phil King              M5054        39/48       29:31    9:19       28:52
429   Ray Olfky              M6569         8/14       30:06    9:20       28:54
430   Paulette Larson        F6569          1/3       29:28    9:21       28:57
431   Michael Cozad          M2024        17/19       29:20    9:21       28:58
432   Ronda Bennet           F4549        14/27       29:23    9:21       28:58
433   Elizabeth Swartzwelder F2024        10/17       29:21    9:21       28:59
434   Ed Fritz               M4549        23/27       29:35    9:21       28:59
435   Steve Powers           M7074         5/10       29:16    9:22       29:01
436   Regan Miers            F3539        24/37       29:51    9:22       29:02
437   Donald Shook           M6569         9/14       29:50    9:22       29:02
438   Tiffany Kuhn           F2529        25/36       29:41    9:23       29:04
439   Dsetiny Gearhart       F2024        11/17       29:39    9:23       29:05
440   Marissa Schoonover     F2024        12/17       29:27    9:24       29:08
441   Heather Dregalla       F3034        23/34       29:48    9:25       29:10
442   Amanda Lymburner       F3539        25/37       30:00    9:27       29:16
443   Michael Fisher         M4044        31/39       29:35    9:27       29:16
444   Casie Hollis           F3034        24/34       29:59    9:29       29:22
445   Linda Steinmetz        F4549        15/27       29:53    9:29       29:24
446   Katherine Gaskill      F4549        16/27       30:09    9:32       29:33
447   Don Robinson           M7579          1/7       29:59    9:32       29:33
448   Bethany Ulring         F1214        11/17       30:33    9:34       29:37
449   Micaela Lopes          F2024        13/17       30:33    9:34       29:37
450   Allen Gruffiths        M6569        10/14       30:23    9:34       29:37
451   Martin Hydell          M7074         6/10       30:41    9:34       29:39
452   Amy Ratcliffe          F5054        10/21       30:13    9:34       29:40
453   Laurence Bauer         M6569        11/14       30:40    9:35       29:42
454   Tonya Traurig          F4044        23/44       30:16    9:36       29:46
455   Nichole Pennie         F3034        25/34       30:36    9:37       29:47
456   Karen Giambattista     F4044        24/44       30:22    9:37       29:49
457   Karl Snyder            M2024        18/19       29:52    9:38       29:52
458   Erika Hadley           F2529        26/36       30:58    9:41       29:59
459   Adam Chambers          M2024        19/19       30:59    9:41       29:59
460   Kelly McMillen         F2529        27/36       30:32    9:41       30:01
461   Justin Gormican        M3034        39/43       30:46    9:43       30:05
462   Josh Laepple           M3034        40/43       30:29    9:43       30:07
463   Shelley Coffe          F4549        17/27       30:24    9:43       30:07
464   Aiden Humphrey         M0911         4/10       30:45    9:44       30:09
465   Sean Humphrey          M3539        22/30       30:46    9:44       30:09
466   Bill Frank             M5559        34/41       30:38    9:47       30:18
467   Mark Fasick            M4044        32/39       30:48    9:47       30:19
468   Bethany George         F2529        28/36       31:04    9:50       30:27
469   Carol Bennett          F6569          2/3       31:10    9:50       30:29
470   Anita Highland         F4044        25/44       30:42    9:50       30:29
471   Connie Lipscomb        F5559         3/17       30:49    9:52       30:34
472   Steven Hey             M5054        40/48       31:15    9:54       30:42
473   Geurge Stump           M7579          2/7       30:59    9:55       30:44
474   Art Williams           M5054        41/48       31:28    9:58       30:54
475   Chad Spicer            M4044        33/39       31:38    9:59       30:56
476   Alan Stryker           M5559        35/41       31:12    9:59       30:56
477   Lauren Miyamasu        F3539        26/37       31:01   10:01       31:01
478   Alison Kingrey         F3539        27/37       31:23   10:03       31:08
479   Joe Waizmann           M5559        36/41       31:46   10:03       31:09
480   Pam Kitchin            F4549        18/27       31:18   10:04       31:12
481   Chuck Reams            M7074         7/10       31:39   10:05       31:14
482   Jason Palmer           M5054        42/48       32:18   10:06       31:19
483   Tammy Brewer           F3539        28/37       31:45   10:07       31:21
484   Kelley Stephens        F4044        26/44       31:52   10:09       31:27
485   Steve Hemmelgarn       M6569        12/14       31:53   10:09       31:28
486   Larry Leonard          M7074         8/10       31:33   10:10       31:30
487   Jessica Gutsjo         F2529        29/36       31:48   10:10       31:31
488   Mark Davis             M4044        34/39       32:25   10:11       31:32
489   Julie Byerly           F3539        29/37       32:25   10:11       31:34
490   Angela Kinder          F3034        26/34       32:25   10:11       31:34
491   Jim Zahora             M5559        37/41       32:28   10:13       31:40
492   Michael Castelbuono    M2529        20/22       32:26   10:14       31:42
493   Dann Hotelling         M3539        23/30       32:34   10:16       31:50
494   Cynthia Fritz          F5054        11/21       32:27   10:17       31:52
495   Ben Bond               M1214        13/14       32:36   10:18       31:54
496   David Wiley            M5559        38/41       32:23   10:18       31:54
497   Erin Castelbuono       F2024        14/17       32:39   10:18       31:55
498   Matthew Rollins        M0911         5/10       32:43   10:20       32:01
499   Greg Hollis            M4044        35/39       32:42   10:21       32:04
500   Kaitlyn Hendricks      F1519          5/8       32:28   10:23       32:09
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501   Jeri Flemming          F5559         4/17       32:52   10:23       32:12
502   Becky Schoh            F3539        30/37       32:35   10:25       32:15
503   Alexander Daugherty    M0911         6/10       33:09   10:25       32:16
504   Brad Daugherty         M3034        41/43       33:09   10:25       32:16
505   Thad Camp              M3539        24/30       33:00   10:26       32:20
506   Ashley Lakin           F2529        30/36       33:00   10:26       32:20
507   Shirley Morris         F5054        12/21       32:43   10:27       32:22
508   Stephanie Lange        F3539        31/37       32:54   10:28       32:26
509   Crystal Huelsman       F2529        31/36       33:22   10:30       32:33
510   Michael Chandler       M2529        21/22       33:28   10:33       32:40
511   Keith Chandler         M4044        36/39       33:28   10:33       32:41
512   Matthew Himes          M3539        25/30       33:39   10:34       32:45
513   Sandi Kern             F4549        19/27       33:09   10:35       32:46
514   Stephen Columbus       M3539        26/30       33:40   10:35       32:47
515   Mike Beatty            M4549        24/27       33:44   10:37       32:53
516   Owen Halburnt          M0911         7/10       33:37   10:38       32:58
517   Diana Martin           F4044        27/44       33:22   10:40       33:02
518   John Iwinski           M6569        13/14       33:31   10:40       33:04
519   Olivia Moser           F1214        12/17       34:03   10:41       33:05
520   Mark Moser             M5054        43/48       34:03   10:41       33:05
521   James Tobin            M4044        37/39       33:44   10:42       33:08
522   Amanda Grooms          F3034        27/34       33:51   10:42       33:08
523   Christina Bates        F3034        28/34       33:52   10:42       33:08
524   Christian Williams     M3034        42/43       33:51   10:42       33:10
525   Laura Haber            F5559         5/17       33:52   10:42       33:10
526   Adela Pena             F2529        32/36       33:51   10:44       33:14
527   Matt Lewis             M5559        39/41       33:59   10:46       33:21
528   Laura Pruitt           F3034        29/34       33:47   10:46       33:21
529   Joe Schuh              M3539        27/30       33:42   10:46       33:22
530   Dane Parrett           M1519        26/26       34:26   10:47       33:24
531   Marcie Hart            F3539        32/37       34:18   10:48       33:27
532   Anthony Thomas         M5054        44/48       34:21   10:49       33:29
533   Susan Gee              F5559         6/17       33:57   10:49       33:32
534   Cindy Dobo             F4549        20/27       34:44   10:54       33:46
535   Jeannie Martino        F4549        21/27       34:34   10:57       33:55
536   Kim Shively            F4044        28/44       34:27   10:58       33:57
537   Pamela Dalton          F5559         7/17       34:36   10:58       33:57
538   Denis Dirscherl        M7579          3/7       34:25   11:00       34:06
539   James Gord             M4549        25/27       34:13   11:03       34:13
540   Lynnee Hogendoorn      F3539        33/37       34:39   11:03       34:14
541   Ben Williams           M5054        45/48       35:19   11:06       34:24
542   Stacey Bond            F3539        34/37       34:57   11:07       34:28
543   Tracey Gregory         F3539        35/37       34:57   11:07       34:28
544   Cara Rupp              F2529        33/36       35:08   11:09       34:32
545   Amy Jewsikow           F4044        29/44       34:59   11:09       34:33
546   Caitlyn Tobin          F1519          6/8       35:09   11:09       34:34
547   Lindsey Ulring         F0911          3/4       35:34   11:11       34:38
548   John Zimmerman         M6064        16/19       35:19   11:11       34:39
549   Margaret West          F6064          3/6       35:16   11:12       34:41
550   Shari Ulring           F4044        30/44       34:44   11:13       34:44
551   Sherman Taylor         M4549        26/27       35:15   11:13       34:46
552   Sarah Kendall          F4044        31/44       35:09   11:18       35:00
553   J Miyamasu             F3034        30/34       35:53   11:20       35:07
554   Dave Ulring            M4549        27/27       36:16   11:24       35:19
555   April Barton           F3539        36/37       35:55   11:25       35:23
556   Terry Dawson           M7074         9/10       36:21   11:26       35:27
557   Amanda Shamp           F1214        13/17       35:54   11:29       35:34
558   Shelby Martin          F1214        14/17       35:56   11:29       35:36
559   Elizabeth Campbell     F5054        13/21       36:37   11:32       35:43
560   Sara Faulkner          F4044        32/44       36:18   11:34       35:50
561   Pete Hovey             M6064        17/19       36:40   11:36       35:55
562   Zach Moore             M1214        14/14       36:38   11:36       35:56
563   Anita Schmaltz         F3034        31/34       36:51   11:36       35:56
564   Mike Brown             M5054        46/48       36:29   11:37       35:59
565   Michele Kaser          M3539        28/30       36:39   11:40       36:10
566   Robin Marks            F4549        22/27       36:48   11:43       36:18
567   Grace Phair            F1214        15/17       37:14   11:43       36:19
568   Jeff Phair             M3539        29/30       37:15   11:43       36:20
569   Erich Koenig           M3539        30/30       37:17   11:44       36:20
570   Laura Pippenger        F2529        34/36       37:17   11:44       36:20
571   Jennifer Moore         F4044        33/44       37:10   11:45       36:26
572   Kristin Cruset         F4044        34/44       37:10   11:46       36:26
573   Caden Cruset           M0911         8/10       37:10   11:46       36:26
574   Mary Toale             F4549        23/27       36:29   11:46       36:29
575   Robert Lowe            M5054        47/48       36:53   11:47       36:29
576   Kim Pawelski           F4549        24/27       36:36   11:49       36:36
577   Patsy Darling          F7579          1/1       36:47   11:49       36:38
578   Patty Griffiths        F6569          3/3       37:26   11:50       36:41
579   Barb Sutter            F5054        14/21       37:34   11:53       36:49
580   Billie Rosselot        F5559         8/17       37:46   11:56       36:58
581   Doug Ottman            M5559        40/41       38:13   12:00       37:12
582   Emily Homan            F2529        35/36       37:36   12:01       37:14
583   Chuck Wiley            M4044        38/39       38:16   12:04       37:24
584   Justin Whittaker       M3034        43/43       38:13   12:07       37:32
585   Bruce Rosselot         M6064        18/19       37:46   12:11       37:46
586   Kristen Hendricks      F2024        15/17       38:12   12:14       37:53
587   Tansey Hefner          F1519          7/8       38:27   12:16       38:02
588   Christina Kirchner     F3034        32/34       38:10   12:19       38:10
589   Michelle Ortman        F4044        35/44       39:22   12:23       38:22
590   Emma Phillips          F1519          8/8       39:09   12:23       38:23
591   Ben Brewer             M0911         9/10       38:52   12:25       38:28
592   Jonah Brewer           M0911        10/10       38:53   12:25       38:28
593   Jeannie Spicer         F4044        36/44       39:14   12:26       38:33
594   Judith Lynch           F4549        25/27       39:38   12:36       39:03
595   Sierra Boney           F0911          4/4       39:40   12:38       39:08
596   John Boyle             M4044        39/39       40:19   12:40       39:14
597   Michael Adams          M5054        48/48       40:28   12:45       39:31
598   Lisa Adams             F4044        37/44       40:28   12:45       39:31
599   Annie Brahn            F5054        15/21       40:34   12:46       39:33
600   Samantha Brahm         F2024        16/17       40:34   12:46       39:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Georgetta Schommer     F5559         9/17       40:12   12:48       39:40
602   Andy Dobo              M7579          4/7       39:51   12:52       39:51
603   Becky Guttstein        F5054        16/21       40:35   12:55       40:00
604   Fran Paschall          F5054        17/21       41:00   12:57       40:07
605   Kelly Lebo             F5054        18/21       41:01   12:57       40:07
606   Renee Swensen          F5559        10/17       41:16   12:59       40:13
607   Leah Guttstein         F2024        17/17       41:17   13:08       40:42
608   Dee Chesnut            F6064          4/6       42:04   13:16       41:07
609   Sara Lamb              F3034        33/34       42:11   13:18       41:12
610   Kim Baker              F4044        38/44       42:11   13:18       41:12
611   Clifford Johnson       M6064        19/19       41:44   13:19       41:16
612   Cheryl Johnston        F5559        11/17       42:16   13:23       41:28
613   Debora Chapa           F6064          5/6       42:28   13:26       41:38
614   Louis Wright           M7579          5/7       42:42   13:36       42:09
615   Edward Wilson          M7579          6/7       43:12   13:39       42:18
616   Beth Schramm           F4044        39/44       43:24   13:44       42:34
617   Morgan Schramm         F0008          1/3       43:25   13:44       42:34
618   Robert Graves          M7074        10/10       43:49   13:48       42:47
619   Karen Lefforge         F5559        12/17       43:47   13:52       42:58
620   Amy Hacker             F4044        40/44       44:00   13:52       42:58
621   Charles Campbell       M8099          2/4       43:56   13:53       43:01
622   Susan Phillips         F4549        26/27       43:48   13:53       43:02
623   Nikki Rogers           F4044        41/44       44:25   14:01       43:26
624   Lawrence Cox           M5559        41/41       44:17   14:07       43:46
625   Rob Dancer             M2529        22/22       43:49   14:08       43:49
626   Lavita Bryant          F3034        34/34       44:51   14:13       44:04
627   Kalila Lightle         F0008          2/3       45:22   14:17       44:16
628   Sherrie Vukson         F5559        13/17       45:22   14:17       44:17
629   Hannah Pawelski        F1214        16/17       45:38   14:24       44:37
630   Sarah Pawelski         F1214        17/17       45:40   14:24       44:37
631   Sharon Bond            F4549        27/27       45:55   14:30       44:57
632   Stacy Sochocki         F4044        42/44       46:23   14:37       45:16
633   Jim Borgstr            M7579          7/7       46:21   14:44       45:41
634   Jerry Martin           M8099          3/4       47:21   14:53       46:08
635   Karen Hendricks        F5559        14/17       46:52   15:01       46:31
636   Kim Reynolds           F5054        19/21       47:22   15:02       46:34
637   Lisa Huff              F5054        20/21       47:57   15:07       46:50
638   Bonnie Parrett         F5054        21/21       49:04   15:29       47:58
639   Lisa Pawelski          F3539        37/37       49:46   15:43       48:42
640   Paige Halburnt         F0008          3/3       49:46   15:43       48:42
641   Brittany Hey           F2529        36/36       53:47   17:01       52:44
642   Sara Holl              F5559        15/17       53:54   17:03       52:50
643   Paul McClain           M8099          4/4       53:55   17:03       52:51
644   Noel Miyamasu          M6569        14/14       53:54   17:08       53:06
645   Jackie Clary           F4044        43/44       55:18   17:31       54:18
646   Carolyn Bridges        F5559        16/17       55:18   17:32       54:19
647   Barbara Perry          F5559        17/17       56:42   17:58       55:40
648   Barbara Dines          F6064          6/6       57:59   18:04       56:00
649   Cheryl Hoblit          F4044        44/44       58:54   18:41       57:53
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